

5K & Kids Fun Run

Course Certification Code NJ11506JHP

## Sponsored by:

## Paul D. Pinsonault Memorial Foundation • Sunday, June 12, 2011 A race to support Scholarships for Hopatcong H.S. Student Athletes

Location: Hopatcong High School • 2 Windsor Avenue, Hopatcong, NJ 07843 • 9:00AM 5K • Fun Run to follow • Rain or Shine.

## **Registration Fees:**

Early Registration (Register by May 27th)\$20.00Regular Registration (Register May 28-June 10th)\$25.00Late registration (June 11th through race day)\$30.00Fun Run (Hopatcong High School Track)\$10.00

	<ul> <li>Awards Given to Top Three Male and Female 5K Runners</li> </ul>
)	<ul> <li>Additional Awards given for various age groups 10 and</li> </ul>
)	under to 80 and over
)	• USATF-NJ Athletes save \$2.00 if registered by June 2,
)	2011

ONLY ONE RUNNER/WALKER PER	BIB#				
Last Name					
Address					
City	ST	_Zip	_		
E-mail	Phone		_		
T-Shirt Size: (circle one) Regular style: Adult XL Adult L Adult M Adult S Youth M Pre-registered runners guaranteed a shirt. Race day registrants receive shirts while supplies last.					
Age on Race Day Date of Bi	irth	_ Gender M F (circle one)			
2011 USATF-NJ# Grand Prix Scoring Only Est. Finish Time					
5K Run Registration Payment Enclosed: Cash Check #         Fun Run Registration Make checks payable to: "Paul D. Pinsonault Memorial Foundation"         Credit Card: Visa MC Amex         Total Amt. \$ Card #					
Total Amt. \$ Carc	#	Exp			
Signature:					
(Parent or Guardian if under 18)					

Online Registration available at <u>www.bestrace.com</u> or <u>www.active.com</u>

Mail Applications to: PDPF Chief's Challenge 5K, c/o Pinsonault Associates, 350 Clark Drive, Budd Lake, NJ 07828

For more information visit www.5Kchiefschallenge.com • Packet pick-up begins at 7:30 am on Race Day

